11/21 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
RW302 RIALTA SERIES LED COLUMN
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE

IP66
BUILD A PART NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: PT10-RW302-6L40TS-MDL05/BKT
Mounting
Configuration
Overall
Height
(In Feet)*
Fixture LED CCT Distribution
Type Driver Option Control
Receptacle Option Control Option Fuse Option Receptacle Finish
*Specify height for “PT” mounting configuration ONLY.
See next page
3-1/4" Bolt Circle
2-1/4" Conduit Hole
O
VE
RA
LL
 H
EI
G
H
T
LOW-PROFILE BASE
FOR HEIGHTS ≤  12'
6 3/8"
SH
STEM HUNG MOUNT
WIDE BASE
FOR HEIGHTS >  12'
6 3/8"
6" 11 5/8"
24"
O
VE
RA
LL
 H
EI
G
H
T
26"
O
VE
RA
LL
 D
RO
P
24"
24"
BUTTON PHOTOCELL
SF_
SLIP FIT MOUNT
31"
1W
WALL MOUNT
2A
2 ARM MOUNT
WIDE BASE
FOR HEIGHTS >  12'
LOW-PROFILE BASE
FOR HEIGHTS ≤  12'
TWIST LOCK PHOTOCELL
(SHOWN WITH REQUIRED EXTENDED CAP)